100 SchuBB Programm Luftpistole 2018

Jugend

Platz Name
1 Schulz, Lucas
2 Hineke, Niklas

Junioren |
1 HaBfeld, Marwin
2 Rodax, Lars

Juniorinnen Il
1 Tiedemann, P.-Jolina

Junioren Il
1 Hilneke, Felix

Damen |
1 Bolte, Saskia

Damen i
1 Kleine, Sabine

Damen IV
1 Schidrmann, Christiane

Herren |

1 Fenne, Matthias

2 Stachowski, Jonas
3 Winkler, Dominic
4 Meier, Alexander

Herren ll

1 Bickmann, Jérg

2 Tiebel, Frank

3 Baumann, Thomas

4 Buczek, Bruno

5 Kappler, Jan

Herren lll

1 Bockelmann, Friedhelm

2 Schwarzmann, Stephan
3 Théasler, Ralf
4 Gormley, Derek Paul

Herren IV

1 Gehrking, Gerlach
2 Hanke, Werner

3 Lampe, Eckhard

Luftpistole Auflage
Senioren 0

1 Menke, Torsten

2 MuBmann, Bernd
3 Werfelmann, Ralf

Senioren |
1 Ohlenkamp, Heinrich
2 GaBner, Herbert

Seniorinnen |
1 Mdaller, Ina

100 SchuB LP 2018

Verein
Doenhausen
Dolldorf

Darlaten
Darlaten

Darlaten

Dolldorf

Doenhausen

SGi Stolzenau

SGi Stolzenau

Leese
Dolldorf
Doenhausen
Leese

Liebenau
BSV Nienburg
Liebenau
SGi Stolzenau
Landesbergen

Lichtenmoor
Landesbergen
Steyerberg
BSV Nienburg

Steyerberg
Steyerberg
Steyerberg

Dolldorf
Dolldorf
Dolldorf

Dolldorf
Doenhausen

Doenhausen

Klasse
Jugend
Jugend

Jun |
Jun |

Junllw

Jun |l

Damen |

Damen Il

Damen IV

Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |

Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il

Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I

Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV

Sen 0
Sen 0
Sen 0

Sen |
Sen |

Senlw

Ergebnis
682
722

873
820

780

781

759

884

872

878
873
708
645

906
903
865
802
798

901
860
823
785

877
797
769

916
892
863

853
848

863

a.K.

a.K.
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